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N PCAT 023 Sandra Atkins sandatkins41@gmail.com 1 Jumping 01/06/2021 701258030 07/01/2018 6393 1268

N PCT 176 Jo-Ann Banfield jmzeb1@hotmail.com 1 24/07/2020 566691762 01/12/2018 0451 040 873

N PCT 142 Melinda Bramich melindabramich@gmail.com 1 Jumping 11/09/2018 156605412 13/05/2018 0408 791 875

N PCT 161 Theresa Elias telias6@bigpond.com 1 17/05/2019 769680810 26/05/2018 0417 345 681

N 61 Rebecca Evans rebeccajane_evans@hotmail.com 1 18/08/2017

N PCT 126 Bonnie Hall bonnierosehall@gmail.com 1 Jumping 07/07/2022 097533772 28/09/2019 0400 403 834

N PCT 140 Eve Hall evehall95@gmail.com 1 Jumping 09/07/2022 728531765 10/04/2019 6383 4524 0456 182 456

N PCT 051 Marisa Hall marisahall@bigpond.com 1 Jumping 30/06/2019 712921634 07/05/2018 63834524

N 3768964 Alison Henderson ali_vlist@hotmail.com 1 Jumping 30/06/2022 175922160 31/03/2021 0488 792 162

N PCT 177 Carol Hobson casintas@hotmail.com 1 Jumping 01/07/2020 894011428 04/12/2017 0429 008 889

N PCT 199 Ian Jago icjagz@gmail.com 1 Jumping 27/01/2021 396273385 24/04/2018 0418 319 635

N PCT 147 Simone James simone_james@hotmail.com 1 21/12/2018 059432674 31/03/2018 0419 564 694

N 1761035 Melissa Jones melissa.jones@education.tas.gov.au 1 01/08/2021 688900927 26/10/2018 6395 6382 0407 534 247 

N 15505 Judith Kilby pinelodge1@bigpond.com 1 30/11/2018 139535157 23/04/2018 6393 6158 0439 334 663

N PCAT 041 Lisa Lucas llucas@mst.org.au 1 04/12/2018 295238463 10/04/2018 0414 591 137

N PCT 585 Ellena Osborne ellena.osborne@education.tas.gov.au 1 27/04/2022 495815839 20/05/2018 0438 337 920

N 3540693 Kristin Pitt kristin.pitt.66@gmail.com 1 02/02/2022 993279520 24/04/2018  0438 365 154

N 3061872 Phyliss Pyke th.pykes@bigpond.net.au 1 Jumping 31/05/2022 802227256 18/02/2021 6393 1682

N 3768319 Vicki Ruzicka vicki.ruzicka@education.tas.gov.au 1 24/10/2019 27/07/2018 6326 6895

N 189907 Elizabeth Stanfield elizabeth.stanfield@education.tas.gov.au 1 21/12/2021 508650215 19/09/2018

0400 671 

785

N 3707507 Julie Targett julestargett@gmail.com 1 Jumping 31/05/2018 165006578 23-Apr 6352 7231 0407 551 838

N PCAT 036 Claire Walker cmwalker5@hotmail.com 1 Jumping 01/10/2021 684186836 10/04/2018 0407 297 205

N 1639563 Tania Walsh tania.walsh@education.tas.gov.au 1 13/02/2020 542994264 28/09/2018 0427 505 519

N 3540671 Suzanne Walton soowalton@hotmail.com 1 Games 02/02/2021 440265205 20/01/2020 0428 695 307 

N PCT 060 Danielle Whatley daniellewhatley@icloud.com 1 Jumping 18/04/2018 0438 919 068

N 189904 Jena Brooks jena.clifford@hotmail.com 1 18/05/2022 239984669 30/03/2020 0467 294 425

N 3854680 Amy Douglas amy_c_hyde@yahoo.com.au 1 30/06/2021 487007981 18/08/2020 0428 265 510

N 189905 Kylie Clifford kjclifford@hotmail.com 1 18/05/2021 725576011 01/06/2018 6359 2263 0428 762 777

N PCT 141 Hayley Atkins Hayley.atkins5@gmail.com 1 13/07/2021 262205172 22/04/2018 0488 657 092

N 3854669 Merindah Thomson merindah.thomson@gmail.com 1 Jumping 27/08/2021 229827175 25/02/2018 0418 334 322

NW PCAT 031 Lucinda Alexander adamlucindaalexander@yahoo.com.au 1 Jumping 10/07/2022 888411618 04/09/2018 0438 588 506

NW PCAT 025 Suzanne Andrzeiczak suezak62@bigpond.com 1 09/08/2018 032947525 10/02/2018 6427 2822 0408 282 744

NW PCT 196 Heidi Behrens Heidi@behrens.com.au 1 18/09/2020 797662988 27/04/2021 6492 3213 0418 123 325

NW PCT 145 Susan Docherty susandocherty@bigpond.com 1 26/08/2022 09/08/2014 780562070 0437 293 388

NW 3854738 Yvonne Downes ennovyar@gmail.com 1 07/09/2019 466087723 28/04/2018 6429 1353

NW PCT 197 Jodi Gardam jodi.gardam@gmail.com 1 Jumping 24/09/2020 503515173 15/01/2018 6431 8108 0438 312 541

NW PCT 193 Shannon Goss shannongoss8926@gmail.com 1 04/09/2020 604374850 07/09/2019 6426 1940 0409 527 479

NW 3768975 Kyra Jackson kyza_13@hotmail.com 1 Games 30/06/2022 156050403 25/05/2021 0438 366 488

NW PCAT 026 Jenna Lucas jennadekaste@gmail.com 1 Jumping/G

ames

01/02/2022 386213110 11/08/2018 0418 589 990

NW PCT 168 Catherine Mackie cdmperformancehorses@hotmail.com 1 18/11/2021 268668647 27/07/2018 0458 758 075

NW PCT 198 Cathy Oliver olivercat70@gmail.com 1 Jumping 27/01/2021 461574089 22/04/2018 6429 3358 0408 346 713
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NW PCT 191 Karen Pearce kpearce6@gmail 1 Jumping 04/09/2020 377099585 23/04/2018  0409 254 556

NW 1568170 Jean Treloar jeantrel@bigpond.net.au 1 Jumping/G

ames
01/01/2022 784504763 11/12/2020 6491 1459

S O65 Elizabeth Booth njb10@bigpond.net.au 1 02/02/2018 889579579 23/04/2018 0438 396 656

S PCT 202 Anna Clark anna.clark5593@gmail.com 1 04/03/2021 844406413 18/02/2018 0448 559 311

S 3365797 Anne Cotton annecotton@hotmail.com 1 Jumping/G

ames

30/09/2019 890140981 07/01/2018 6268 1676 0409 250 656

S PCAT 017 Sarah Cotton untouchable_poison@hotmail.com 1 Games 31/10/2019 152266375 23/04/2018 6248 6565 0406 914 159

S 3061875 Elisabeth Elliott monique_1@bigpond.com 1 30/11/2021 180663304 31/03/2018

S PCAT046 Andrew Gibson Andrew.Gibson@dpiwe.tas.gov.au 1 Jumping 01/08/2018 593370141 29/04/2018 6267 1369 0438 671 369

S PCT 180 Abigail Hawkins gerard.kirkham@gmail.com 1 Jumping 30/07/2020 945047497 21/04/2018 6248 5331 0438 454 248

S PCT 165 Karen Heiermann karen.heiermann@gmail.com 1 Jumping 08/08/2019 86287299 11/08/2018 0408 291 490

S PCT 144 Erin Hunn erin_hunn1@bigpond.com 1 Jumping 30/07/2020 495409229 05/01/2018 62489410 0418 124 092

S PCT203 Gail Jones richmondview28@gmail.com 1 Jumping 17/05/2021 124770587 28/04/2018 0419 533 128

S PCAT 040 Carolyn Kitchener carolynmonty@yahoo.com.au 1 30/12/2021 135696912 24/12/2020 6297 8100 0427 978 100

S PCT 167 Karen McCall karenmaccall2@bigpond.com 1 Jumping 08/08/2019 149260838 26/08/2018 6297 8290 0439 978 290

S PCT 166 Vanessa Morris vanessa.morris@education.tas.gov.au 1 08/08/2019 758134324 28/05/2018 0408 566 116

S PCT 170 Tristan Newitt tristannewitt89@gmail.com 1 Games 30/07/2020 113776462 10/04/2018 0422 630 306

S PCAT 21 Narelle Rowlandson nrowlandson@bigpond.com 1 Jumping 12/02/2019 974392532 24/03/2018 6268 0008
S PCT 169 Sue Rowlandson honeysuckle4@bigpond.com 1 Jumping 08/08/2019 413828914 25/05/2018 0408 384 193

S PCT 171 Kate Russell katerussell@gmail.com 1 11/10/2019 93030443 13/11/2017 6248 6899 0400 486 891

S PCT 066 Jody Rybarczyk clovellypark@hotmail.com 1 20/02/2018 0411 543 474

S PCAT047 Diana Shorland di.shorland@gmail.com 1 Jumping 31/07/2018 0402 492 216

S PCT 200 Kim Sly kim.m.possible@hotmail.com 1 Jumping 27/01/2021 147709133 04/05/2018 0418 343 211

S PCT 050 Shirleyann Varney shirleyann.Varney@gmail.com 1 Jumping 01/02/2022 993059658 20/01/2021 0490 034 431

S 113694 Camille Velnaar Camillevelnaar@gmail.com 1 Jumping 01/01/2022 004184818 05/02/2018 6281 9014 0417 324 389

S 3854749 Claire Warren claire_warren11@hotmail.com 1 08/08/2019 037127354 25/03/2021 0407 484 173
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